
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 

SEPTEMBER 5, 2017 
 

 
 9:00  Call to order 
  Travis Leier - zoning 
  Odin Township 
 
 9:30  James Davenport 
 
10:00  Log jam bids 
 
10:30  Co Rd 10 closure 
 
11:00  Kent Indvik   
 
11:30   
   
12:00 
 
 1:00             
   
 1:30      
 
 2:00     
   
 2:30   
 
 3:00   
 
 3:30   
 
    
Discussion Topics 
Balfour bridge       Consent motion 
Abatements       Pay bills 
Encroachment in right-of-ways 
Police contract with Towner 
Towner shop roof 
Towner RR ROW mowing 
Speed limit through Balfour 
Close old Co Rd 10 
JDA 
Air conditioners 
Propane tank for Granville 
Road disk 
NDACo convention Oct 8-10 
 
    SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 
 


